*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 04/01/2020 8:01 AM
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GovQA

Case Type

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
Fence Permit
Roofing Permit
Roofing Permit
Fire Supression
Permit

Roofing Permit

Mechanical Permit
Roofing Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Sign Permit

Building Permit
Roofing Permit

Mechanical Permit

Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit

Electrical Permit

Plumbing Permit
Roofing Permit

Mechanical Permit

Fence Permit

Contractor

Bergman Electric
Bergman Electric
HOME OWNER
HOME OWNER

MESQUITE
PLUMBING

HOME OWNER
HOME OWNER

CHARLIE
MARQUEZ

BODDIE ROOFING
Anchor Safety

Caps Roofing &
Construction

ADAMS AIR
ROYCES ROOFING

Reference No

P003172-030220

P003172-030220

P003173-030220

P003174-030220

P003175-030320

P003176-030420

P003177-030420

P003178-030520

P003179-030920

P003180-030920

P003181-030920

P003182-031120

P003183-031120

East Texas Electric P003184-031320

A & M Electric

Two Hot Chics
Sign Shop

HOME OWNER
BODDIE ROOFING

KINDLE HEATING
& AIR
CONDITIONING

FORSYTH
ELECTRIC

Wiggs Heat & A/C,

LLC.
ELECTRICAL &

LIFT SERVICES OF

ET

John Worden
Plumbing

BODDIE ROOFING

RAMIREZ
SERVICES LLC

HOME OWNER

P003186-031920

P003187-032020

P003188-032020

P003189-032320

P003190-032320

P003191-032320

P003192-032520

P003193-032520

P003194-032520

P003195-032620

P003196-032620

P003197-032620

Address 1

124 S Line
124 S Line

1420 N NEWSOME

412 N LINE
138 NE LOOP 564

202 SUE LN

1043 MIMOSA

127 Nancy

910 SYCAMORE
124 S Line

116 CIRCLE DR

258 SUE LN
218 SUE LN

501 E BROAD

412 PEACHTREE

130 E Broad

830 E MCDONALD
515 PEACHTREE

536 E BROAD

220 N NEWSOM

124 S Line

240 MINWOOD

240 MINWOOD

667 INWOOD ST

1122 N PACIFIC

215 W Blair

First Name

Skip
Skip

Betzi / Diego

allison

Alex

Sharon Fay

Chris

Two Hot Chics

Craig

Wild Mea
Concepts LLC

Harvey

Harvey

Katlyn

Last Name

channing bush
channing bush
ANNSTET LLC
Fuenntes

HOWLE
RUSSELL/VIRGINI
A

pettiette

PEARSON RICKY D
& TRACIE L

Barriga

GILBREATH

WILLINGHAM
RONNY & VICKI

McKinley

CARR KENNETH L
& BETTY JEAN

TEXAS AUTO
MARKETING CORP

THE
IRREVOCABLE
TRUST OF DAVID
ALLISON

Shop

Brent Howard

HOLMES JOE E &
MARTHA

Slayton Properties
LLC

Forsyth

Meldrum

Meldrum

KARCH RODNEY
WAYNE

CRENSHAW
AUBREY D &
JENNIFER E

Taylor
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*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month Run Date: 04/01/2020 8:01 AM

$30.00 Plumbing Permit BOX PLUMBING  P003198-032620 1241 JOHNSON MANN JOHN T
$101.78 Plumbing Permit  Glasscock P003199-032620 510 MEREDITH  Eduandon Rojas
Plumbing
$50.00 $50.00 Mechanical Permit HUGHES P003200-032720 200 MINWOOD LEEWRIGHT
APPLIANCE ANDREW BYRON
$50.00 $50.00 Roofing Permit Advantage P003201-033120 1011 MIMOSA Dennis Wright
Roofing
$54.20 $54.20 Plumbing Permit BOX PLUMBING = P003202-033120 306 N JOHNSON KNIGHT BILLY R
$50.00 Roofing Permit BODDIE ROOFING P003203-033120 1525 ROBIN ST  Rodney & Cynthia Karch
$50.00 $50.00 Electrical Permit  East Texas Electric P003204-033120 511 Jimmy Smartt
MEADOWBROOK
2069.02 1042.24 33
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